
Number 

28241 
28242 
2824J 
28244 
28245 
28246 
2824? 
28248 
28249 
28250 
28251 
28252 
282,53 
28254 
28255 
28256 
282.57 
28258 
282.59 
28260 
28261 
28262 
28263 
28264 
2826.5 
28266 
28267 
2826B 
28269 
28270 
28271 
28272 
28273 
28274 
2827.5 
28276 
28277 
28278 
28279 
28280 
28281 
28282 
28283 
28284 
28285 
28286 
28287 
28288 
28289 
28290 
28291 
28292 
28293 
282Q4 
28295 
28296 
28297 
28298 
28299 
28300 
28301 
28302 
28303 
28,304 
28.305 
28306 

MINNESOTA STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS.OF.NURSES 

Registrations including June 18, 1948 and August 10, 

HOSEital School of Nursing 

An4erson, Lorraine Delsie 
Berglund, ·Thelma 
Doline, Shirlet A. 
:Bruggeman, Irene Agnes 
Carithers, Florence Marie 
Colomb, Bessie Erooks 
Conner, Stella Lathrop 
Coonrod, Leone McFadd.en 
Debenham, Madalyn Kramer 
DeMou.re, :Bernice '.f. 
Dougherty, Angela M~ 
'.Edwards, Ruth I,!a,-di:. 
Froncak, Magdalen ,; , 
Gale, Gladys Shirley 
Gwinnearth, Evelyn E. 
Hall, Phyllis Marie 
Harmon, Lorraine M. 
Heikura, Ruth B. 
Helms, Eleanor~. 
Hilden , .Andrea 
Holter, Ruth Theodora 
Keppers, Myrn C, Linneman 
Kish, Madeline Helen 
Lau.ff s , Sophie 
McCabe, Adeline Malina Roy Cody 
Mccallum, Mary 
Masberg, Bonita M. 
Miller, Beatrice Fairbanks 
Nelmark, Tekla Eleanor 
Nol"man, Patricia Ann 
Owens, Verna Dillabough 
Phillips, Winniferd lru.th Scribner 
Piens, Violet Isabella Mary 
Pingeno t • Mildred L. 
Slct, Wilma Janet 
Umberger, Alma ll. 
Van :Buskirk, Elyse 
Vroom, Jeanette 
Wachholz, Arlene D. 
~erry, Beryl W. 
Aitken, Ellen S.M. 
Arnold, Barbara J. 
Austenson, B.J, 
J3arry, Jeanne Agnes 
Blaisdell, Marie o. 
13ranch; Phyllis June 
J3urrock, Eleanor Ludenia 
Cawood, Marjorie Rose 
Collins, Margaret A. 

. Confirma; Sister M. 
Cooper, ~rtle Mae 
Coplan. Alice Lorraine 
Cook, Eva Louise 
Cousineau, Mary 
Dahl, Hazel 
Daun. Mary Ellen 
Davern, Mary Carroll 
Delane~, Thomas Allen 
Demorest, Phyllis Dworak 
Dick, Do:roth;y 
Dotseth, Alice C.J. 
Dunlev;y- • Mary Anne 
Egeberg, Thelma E~ Selland 
Fabry, Dorothy Mary 
Fink, Marie :E. 
Fitzgerald, Rosemary ~hrese 

Union College, ]ouldet, Colorado 
Deaconess, Grand Forks, North Dakota 
St. Luke1s, Fargo, North Dakota 
Sisters of Sto Joseph. Fargo, N,D. 
Welborn Mem. Baptist, Evansville, Ind. 
Touro Infirmary, New Orleans, Louisiana 
Northwest Texas, Amarillo, Texas 
St. Vincent Is, Sioux City, Iowa 
John :a. Mtu·phy, Chicago, Illinois 
Lu~heran Deaconess, Chicago, Illinois 
Presei1tat:.ont J\I:l.las City, Montana 
Bismarck, Bismarck, North Dakota 
St. Elizabeth, Washington, D. c. 
Barre City, Barre, Vermont 
Massachusetts Memorial, :Boston, Mass. 
Wesley Memorial, Chicago, Illinois 
Broadlawns Polk County, Des Moines, Ia. 
Presbyterian; Chicago, Illinois 
Church Home, Baltimore, Maryland 
Presentation, Mitchell, South Dakota 
Swedish, Minneapolis, Minnesota. 
St. Cloud, st. Cloud, Minnesota 
Washington University, St. Louis, Mo. 
North Chicago, Chicago, Illinois 
Presbyterian, Newark, New Jersey 
Milwaukee County, Wauwatosa, Wisconsin 
Mercy, Oshkosh, Wisconsin 
st • .Agnes, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 
Augustana, Chicago, Illinois 
Mercy, Valley City, North Dakota 
Wi11.nipeg General, W;innipeg. Man., Canada 
st. Mary 1s, Duluth, Minnesota 
Holy Cross, Calgary, Alberta, Canada 
White Memorial, Los Angeles, California 
Broadlawns 1 Polk County, Des Moines, Ia. 
Montana Deaconess, Great Falls, Montana 
Russell Sage, Tro~, New York 
University, Madison, i'Tisconsin 
Henrotin, Chicago, Illinois 
University, Minneapolis, Minnesota 
Misericordia, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada 
Wedey, Wichita, Kansas 
Saskatoon City, Saskatoon, Sask., Canada 
St. Mich~el ts, Grand Forks, North Dakota 
Rochester State, .Rochester, Minn. 
Methodist State, Mitchell, South Dakota 
St. John 1s, Fargo, North Dakota 
Winnipeg General, Winnipeg, Man., Canada 
West Side, Chicago, Illlnoia 
St. Joseph's, Fort Wayne, Indiana 
St. Mal'y 1s, Winfield, Kansas 
Presentation, McXennan Unit, Sioux Falls, s.: 
Tacoma General, Tacoma, Washington 
Misericordia, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada 
Holy Cross, Calgary, Alberta, Canada 
St. Mary I s I Racine, Wis cons in 
st. Elizabeth 1s, Chicago, Illinois 
Hudson River State, Poughkeepsie, New York 
University of Nebraska, Omaha, Nebraska 
Emanuel, Portland, Oregon 
Luther, Eau Claire, Wisconsin 
St • .Anthony, Carroll, Iowa 
Good Samaritan, Rugby, NorthDakota 
St. Joseph's Mercy, Ann Arbor, Michigan 
Mercy, Des Moines, fowa 
Mercy College, Detroit, Michigan 



28,307 Ganshirt, Margaret R. 
28308 Randlon, Jean Ann 
28309 Hauschen, Aleris 
28Jl0 Heinicke, Frances Marie 
28311 Hemm1ngson, Aileen Caroline 
28312 Riggins, Ida Very 
28.'.313 Hutney, Julia Irene 
28314 Johnson, Christine E. 
28.'.315 Johnson, Patricia .Ann 
28316 Johnston, Roberta Louise 
28317 Kasten, Eileen Alma Kiehne 
28318 Kinports, Frances Vockrodt 
28319 Kinsey, Charmian 
28320 Xosec, Elizabeth Mary 
28321 Krabbenhoft, Pauline 
28322 Levitt, Wilodine Snow 
28323 Lien, Eleanor Catherine 
28324 Lien, Ellen M.Erickson 
28325 Lifeson, Lucille Ellen 
28326 McOartey, Rosemary 
28327 McLaughlin, Velma Merle 
28328 Maas, Elizabeth .Ann 
28329 Mennenga, Diana 
28330 Mills, Thelma Frances 
28J31 Moffatt, Nora Jean 
283,32 Mo:rrQw, Ma,v .Redmond 
28333 Newborg, Marvel Gladys 
28.334 Orr, Shirley Maureen 
28335 Pflueger, Helen L. 
28JJ6 Powell, Eu.th Pauline 
28JJ7 !lath, Audrey M. 
28JJ8 Rapley 1 Edna Edith 
28.339 ~einert. Anna 
28,340 $chofield, Edi th 
28341 Scott, Alice .Beda 
28J42 Sobotka, Irene Ann 
28J4J Sommer, Mary Louise Davis 
28J44 Speed, Mary J. 
28J45 Stehlik, Velma Elsie 
28346 Stenberg, Lois Verjean 
28.347 Thomas , Mary c. 
28348 Torkelson, Mabel A. 
28349 Tembreull, Dorothy LeFevre 
28350 Tyler, Dorothy Evelyn 
28,3.51 Wallace, Joan Grace Walker 
28JS2 Weitenst~iner. Bertha 0-. 
28353 Welch, Helen Jeannette 
28J5~ Werner, Lillian Olga 
28355 Wheeler, Norma Frances 
28J,56 Wilcken, Clara Louise 
28.'.357 Wiloo~. Jeanne O. 
28.3.58 Willcutt. Donna Schliesman 
28359 Wittman, Marilyn 
28360 Al tland, Ruth Soland 
28J6l :Brewer, Mae 
28362 Hoohrnayr, Irene Russell 
28363 Bloomquist, Lavinia c. Bloom 
28j64 Evans, Jayne LaOlaire Skold 
28365 qogins, Corinne Ruby 
28,36J) Olson, Hildred D. 
28J6? Simonson, Shirley A. 
28368 Swenson, Donna Me.e Il'ene 
28369 Anderson, Helen J, 
28J70 .Anfinsen, Gloria Edythe 
28J?l Eliason, Catherine Juliet 
28372 Brickson, Delores Elaine 
28373 .Evenson, Elaine Avis 
28374 Hall, Agnes 
28J?5 Halverson, Marian Jeanette 
28376 Holmgren, Helen Henrietta 
28377 Long, Beatrice Mae 
28.3?8 Sateren,- Sylvia Gertrude 
28379 Schafer~ Ella Louise 
28,380 Shoemaker, H. Elaine 
28,381 Uleberg, Ru.th Lorretta 

St • .Anthony, Rockford, Illinois 
Sisters of Charity. St. JQ111ea, :Butte, Mont 
Milwaukee Passavant, Milwaukee, Wis­
Wealey Memorial" Chicago, Illinois 
Dauphin General, Dauphin, Manitoba, Can. 
Kings County, Brooklyn, Mew York 
Neepawa General, Neepawa, Manitooa. Can. 
Augustana, Chicago, Illinois 
St. Alexius, Bismarck, North Dakota 
St. Joseph, Port Arthur, Ontario, Canada 
Lutheran, st. Loui!, Missouri 
Copley, Aurora, Il1inois 
St. Boniface, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada 
St. Ma.ry1s, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 
Lutheran, Sioux Cit~, Iowa 
Shannon, San .Angelo, Texas 

"Florida Sanatarium, Orlanda, Florida 
Norwegian-American. Chicago, Illinois 
California, Los Anieles, California. 
St. Alexius, :Bismarck, North Dakota 
St. Boniface, Winnipeg, Manitoba. Canada 
Sioux Valley, Sioux Falls, South Dakota 
Rob~rt :Burns, Chicago, Illinois 
General, Port Arthur, Ontario, Canada 
Winnipeg General, \finni:peg, Man-a Canada 
Newberry State, lTewberry-, Michigan 
St. Joseph's, Bellingham, Washington 
Winnipeg General, Winnipeg, Man., Canada 
:Bethesda, Cincinnati, Ohio 
Regina Grey Nuns, Regina, Sask., Canada 
Sioux Valley, Sioux Falls, South Dakota 
Regina General, Regina, Sask .. , Canada 
Lutheran Deaconess, Chicago, Illinois 
Victoria., Winnipeg, Manitoba. Canada 
Norwegian-American, Chicago, Illinois 
Roseland Community, Chicago, Illinois 
Memorial, Houston, Texas 
Trinity. Jamestown, North Dakota 
St. Luke 1s, Cedar Rapids, Iowa 
Lutheran, Sioux City, Iowa 
Lacrosse Lutheran. La.Crosse. Wisconsin 
St. Luke 1s, Chicago, Illinois 
St. Michael's, Grand Forks, North Dakota 
Christian Welfare, East St. Louis, Ill. 
Finley, Dubuque, Iowa 
Deaconess, Spokane, Washington 
Trinity, Minot, North Dakota 
":Bethesda., Cincinnati, Ohio 
Regin~ Grey Nuns, Regina, Sask., Canada 
Luther, Watertown, South Dakota 
Methodist, Peoria, Illinois 
St. Joseph Mercy College, Sioux City, Iowa 
Grant, Columbus, Ohio 
Hainline-Asbury, Minneapolis 

Bethesda, St. Paul 

Deaconess, Minneapolis 
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~h~B2 Daugherty, Ruth 
28383 Fimon, Doris Ruth 
28384 Handeland, Maxine Ione 
28385 Hebbert • Ne.i,mi 
28386 Jessen, Gloria Katherine 
28387 Larson, Laraine Hillman 
28388 Moore, Carroll Grace 
28389 Moyer, Elaine Carolyn 
28390 Olson, Luverne Joyce 
28391 Paulson, Dorothy JUlle 
28392 Peterson, Lois Francis 
28393 Stone, Marlys M~ 
28394 Trombley, Mary Alice 
;38395 Aamoth, Marie Ingeborg 
28396 Benson, Margaret Ann 
28397 Brandt, 'Velma Christine 
28398 Carlson, Gail Catherine 
28399 Grouell, Rtlth Sa.metta 
28400 Gunderson, Pearline Lorraine 
28401 Helgerson. Darleen ~ae 
28402 · Hermanson, tois Eliza.beth 
28403 Kolte, Elaine Montana. Leean 
28404 Johnson, Lorraine Winifred 
28405 Josend.a.l, .Edna Orpha 
28406 Xlett, Helma A. 
28407 Larson, Arlene Cla,re 
28408 Larson, Helen Julianne 
28409 Monson, J3arbara Ann Swe.nson 
28410 Nolan, Glenyce Marie 
28411 Olmem, Ervina Syneva 
28412 Pearson, Jean Louise 
28413 Powers, Mary Lor et ta 
28414 Sanden, Adeline Clarice 
28415 ~orgelson, Judith Ione 
28416 Torgerson, Dorothy Arleen 
.2841? Tveite, Ellen Doris 
28418 Volda.hl, Norma Clarine 
28419 Welker, Esther Lillian 
.28420 Walker, Wanita Ruth 
28421 Zimmerman, Lorra.ine Donna, 
28422 Allen, Ida M. 
28423 '.Bartlett, Eu.th Salo 
28424 Dodendor£, Lois Marie 
28425 Dvorak, :Rose Kathryn 
28426 Morency, EliEabeth Marie 
28427 Mrkonich, Jean Louise 
28428 Reneka, Marie T. 
28428 Wc,ckner, Patricia Ann 
28430 Adelmann, Lynette Mae 
28431 ~elming, Suzanne F. Deasy 
28432 :Benson, Dorothy Iona 
28433 Boyd, Barbara Fae 
.28434 :Brock, Heater 0niets, 
23435 :Bushee, Ruth !.,,.cile 
2G436 Ca,J.dbeak, Verna Evangeline 
23437 Deal, Grace Evens 
38438 Egge, Geraldine 
28439 Haberstroh, Frieda 'Elinore 
28440 He,nsen, Helen Genevieve 
28441 Heck, Leonette M. 
28442 :Hendersin, :Bett:r .JeM 
28443 Hing~t, Lorraine M. 
28444 Jackson, Jean Opdyeke 
28445 L$l1Jnan, Dorothy Elizabeth 
28446 Lindquist• '.Be.rbe.re .Artn 
28447 McGrath, Je&.n .Ann 
28448 Mey4!lt-, Donne, ta.Jean 
28449 Pederson, Lois 
28460 Perpieh, Margaret Rose 
28451 Schramm, Geneva Alice 
28452 Trimble. Marie Matilda 
28453 Utnekubo, Irene ChiEuk:o 
28454 Vopelak, Ruth Ivon 
28455 3ruso, Zelda Arlene 

Eitel, Minneapolis 

Fa.irview, Minnea.poli s 

Hibbing General, Hibbing 

Kehler, Rochester 

Lutheran, Moline, Illinois 



2~456 Melby, Lois 
28457 ]eer, Virginia S. 
28458 Gibbons, F.arriet Anderson 
28459 Lehnberg, May Virginie. 
28460 Kitagawa, Mieko Margaret 
28461 ~eese, Charlotte Joy 
28462 Christianson, Katherine 
28463 Johnson, Judith H. 
28464 Anderson, Phyllis Ann 
28465 ]entilla, Helen Marie 
28466 Carlson, Arlene V. 
28467 Gaass, Carol Jean 
28468 Gerberding, Eunice M. 
28469 Hudson, Fern v. 
28470 Huntley, Lois Maxine 
28471 Xolb, Vada Elith 
28472 Luedtke, Elisabeth L. 
88473 Pontinen, Muriel E. 
284?4 Robbins, Jean Alice 
~8475 Savsten, ~etty Jean 
28476 Temple, Frances A. 
Z84?7, Woods, Donna J. 
28478 Hafner, Lillien Luella 
~8479 Poka.rney, Avis L. 
28480 Richert, Fran.ce.s Ruth 
28481 :Brunott; Eleanor Colton 
28482 Enfield, Hazel Iloerr 
28483 Fast, Leona E. 
28484 Napier, Ruth 
28485 Onodera, Lily Yuriko 
28486 Swenson, Ruth 'E. 
2848'7 Vermeer, itorma S. 
281188 Westman, Ma.rian P. 
28489 Doyle, M1;trge.ret Eda 
28490 Navidonski, Clara. Conata.nee 
28491 Nishimura, Eose F. 
23492 Testa, Corinne Theresa 
28493 Vaughan, Patricia. M. 
284.94 13a,lcer, Patricia. 
28495 Doran, Donna Jane 
28496 Holden, Betty Jeanne 
28497 Salasld, Renee r~ry 
28498 Thomas, Patricia Ann 
28499 Van Vleck. Jessica Ellen 
28500 Oaven, Virginia Clare 
28501 Grayden. Juanita. Wedel 
28502 Johnson, Marion E. 
28503 Lepinski, Marga.rat We.bl 
28504 Schindler. Betty Jane 
28505 Yunik, Martha Frances 
28506 Klosterman., Ruth Ann 
28507 Ga.n.zer, :Beatrice Ann 
28508 Kuefler, Naomi 
'.J8509 Lembcke. Aman.de, Jane 
:38510 McDonough, Dorothy Theresa Fle.nagan 
28511 Morehouse. Dorothy 
~J8512 Rohlik. 11.ose Marie 
2&513 Benjaminson, Beverly A. 
B8514 Helm, Alice May 
28515 Miletich, Gloria Barbara 
28516 aiser, Harriet L. 
28517 Smith, Pa.tricia. Joa.n 
28518 Alla.rd, Joan Ke.thleen 
28 519 Axtmann • Gun de. 
?8520 ]urke, Beverly Oestreich 
~f!'321 :Burke, Ro sema.ry Ca.therina 
~;8522 Campbell, Mary o. 
28523 Dahlman, Marie Ce.therine 
28524 Dandrea. Phyllis 
28525 Eugenia Daly, Sister M. 
28526 Fox, Leona Ma.rie 
.sar,27 Grivest, Rosa.lie 
~8528 Harkins, Celeste Jean 
28529 ltartf, Dorothy Mae 
28530 Hunter, O•Rene 

Moline Public, Moline, Illinois 
Mounds-Mid.way, St. Paul 

Mount Sinai, Chicago, Illinois 
Naeve. Albert Lea 

Northwestern, Minnea:polh 

St, .Andrew's, Minneapolis 

St. :Sa.rnaba.s, Minnea:9olh 

College of St. Catherine -
St. Josenh' s Unit, St. Paul 

College of St. Catherine -
St. Mary 1 s Unit, Minnee:oolis 

St. Cloud 

St. Fra.neh, Breckenridge 
St. Gabriel's, Little Falls 

St. Luke 1 s, Duluth 

St. Ma.r;rt St Du.luth 



28531 
28532 
28533 
28534 
28535 
28536 
28537 
28538 
28539 
28540 
28541 
28542 
28543 
28544 
28545 
28546 
28547 
28548 
28549 
28550 
28551. 
28562 
28553 
28554 
28555 
28556 
28557 
28558 
28559 
28560 
28561 
28562 
28563 
28564 
28565 
28566 
28567 
28568 
28569 
28570 
28571 
28572 
28573 
28574 
28575 
28576 
28577 
28578 
28579 
28580 
28581 
28582 
28583 
28584 
2'&585 
28586 
28587 
28588 
28589 
28590 
28591 
28592 
28593 
28594 
28595 
28596 
2859'7 
28598 
28599 
28600 
28601 
28602 
28603 
28604 
28605 
28605 

Xo chevar, Regina. Ann 
Kuchta, Elizabeth Ann 
Kunkel, Bernice Rose 
McDonald., Yvonne M. 
McMahon, K'a thl een 
Maher, Patricia Ann 
Marna.n, Frances 
Milosevic, Katherine E. 
Minelli, Irene Grace 
Monteleone, Theresa Marie 
Nemitz, Joyce Fa~ini 
:Pokorney, Mary Lou 
Reavill, Josephine Ann 
Scander, Margaret Anne 
Schubih, Mary 
Shepard, Patricia Ann 
Silverberg, Pearl Grace Lenore 
Simola, Esther Lillian 
Smith, Mildred M~ 
Soderquist, Joyce .i\.rline 
Trettel. Jeanette :e. 
Vidn:tar, Viarianne 
Vitich, Mildred Mary 
Volk, Irene 
Anderson, Arleen Rose 
Boos, Barbara Jeanne 
Bruitt~ Sally Lou 
:Brunelli, Catherine 'Fra,nees 
:Byrne, Al-Vina Regier 
Chartier, Bernice Teresa 
Erlandson, Ida. Mae 
Furleigh, Roberta M. 
lfamil ton., Ma,rgRret M. 
Hren, Charlotte A. 
Ichikawa, Ada 
lrondow, Cle.rice Reidt 
Lammers, Ilyene Mary 
Lawrence, Virginia. Ruth 
Mccann, Charlotteann 
Marcell• Jeannette L. 
Nuckles. Elnora Ruth 
Ronan, Carol Helen 
Staebell, Petronilla Mary 
Tacheny, Eleanore Clara 
Dovre, Ardis Ione 
Urdahl, Gladys Adele 
Westberg, Mildred E. 
Adamson, Jeanette f/s.rilyn 
Ash, A:J_ice ~-
Bengt son, Julia A. 
]erg, Irene .Antoinette 
!oxsted, June Jeannette 
13Ullock. Betty 
Casey, Jeanne B. 
Christman, Anna Ms.rie 
Cook, Nancy L,. 
Cordell, Marilyn Phyllis 
Cumming, Dorothy H. 
Cumming• Rel en Evo hn 
~a.vies, Beverly Virginia 
Day, Marjorie 'Elizabeth 
Domer, Donna E • 
Dpw, Phyllis Duggan 
Elliott, Lois Martin 
Eppeland, Dorothy 
Erickson, Florence Christine 
Findreng, Lola Ann 
Fischer, Marion Jean 
Gaines, Jacqueline V. 
~ilbert, Charlotte 
Gilday, Mary Louise 
Gillies, Jane I. 
Gordon, Barbara E~ 
Gruman,. 'Beverly Taylor 
Gustafson, Harriet J. 
lfliryr,m, Alice Jean 

St. l¾i,ry 1 s, Duluth 

St. ~ary1 s, Rochester 

Swedish, Minnea~olis 

University, Minneapolis 



28607 
28608 
28609 
28610 
28611 
28612 
28613 
28614 
28515 
28616 
28617 
28618 
28619 
28620 
28621 
28622 
28623 
28624 
28625 
28626 
28627 
28628 
28629 
28630 
28631 
28632 
28633 
28634 
28635 
28636 
28637 
28638 
28639 
28540 
28641 
28642 
2864t3 
28644 
28645 
28646 
28647 
28648 
28649 
28650 
28651 
28652 
28653 
28654 
28655 
28656 
28657 
2B658 
28659 
28660 
28661 
~8662 
28683 
28664 
28665 
28666 
28667 
28668 
28669 
28670 
28671 
286'12 
28673 
28674 
28675 
28676 
28677 
28678 
28679 
28680 

Hambleton, Verle 
Hannnast Martha Helen 
Hanses, Mary 'E. 
Hanson, Mary Ann 
Hauer, Phyllis June Larson 
Holan, Muriel Jean 
Howard., Patrich. 
Irvine, Irene R. 
Jensen. Genevieve Sohiltz 
Johnston, Mary Jane E. 
Jones. J3arba,ra A. 
Xee, :Betty Lou 
Kirkpatrick, Marcella K. 
Xla:ff, Myrne, Jean 
Knutson, Lucille M. 
Kolb, Virginia Mary 
Xopnick, Dorothy 
Korbel, Carolyn Marie 
Xragskow, Nancy 
Lapinske, RuthAnne 
Larsen, Agnes Marian. 
Legler, Marilyn J. 
Lud.wig, Jeanne Allison 
Luke, Doris Virginia 
Lynch, Margaret Anne 
McCa,ughey, Phyllis Gene 
McIntire, Muriel M. 
McKie, Janice Cecelia. 
Mead, Maney Longley 
Menssen, :Beverly Jean 
Moon, Janet F. 
Mummah, lta.zel Severson 
Neils, Dolores 
Neison, Dorothy Rioha,rdson 
Nero, Emll'la Lucille 
Niemann, Juanita 
Nomura, Louise T. 
Ogata, Fu.mi 
Olafson, Lillien 
Olson, Mavis Elvera 
P-almer, Mary Anne 
Pearsop, Lillie.n Marie 
Perdue; Delores Joana 
Perrin, Sydney E. 
Peterson, :Beverly Ann 
Peyton. Patricie. 
Quade, LaVee 
Ramsey, Wyona 
Reed, Lois Ann 
Rudisuhle, Marjorie Ann 

Schwanz, Luella. 
Shannon, I~yrna L. 
Solberg, Emogene Myra 
Stehr, Myrna Jean 
Stryker, Ruth Perin 
Sumen,ell. Marjorie Jean 
Swanson, Elaine Dorothy 
Tessmer, Dorothy Haar 
Tollefsrud, Jeanne Jardine 
Tow, Dolores Anne 
Turner, Arla Mae 
Vennes, Carol Hooking 
Wall, . Doris E. 
Waxberg, Alene Yvonne 
Westphal, Pe.uline H. 
Wetter, Yvonne Gwenneth 
~!iese, Dorh 
Wrightma:n., Rosina Alma 
Zaiser, Lois C. 
McGovern. Doris McOlintook 
Smith, Ruth Elize,beth La,ncaster 
Fanelli, Kathryn Reeser 
Hafliger, Rosemarie 
Smith, Ruth Herreid 

University, Minnee~olis 

STATE OP MINNESOTA 
DEPARTMENT OF STAT~ 

FILED 
AUG 19 1948 

~~ 
Sectl;lta,:y of State 

Milwaukee Oounty • Wauwatosa., 1'Tisc.onsin 
Grady Memorial, Atlante., Georgia 
Western Pennsylvania, Pittsburgh, Pa. 
Baldegg, Sursee, Switzerland 
Illinois Masonic, Chicago, Illinois 
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